
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Thur 1 May

FINANCE 13D/BS1
Unit 4: Etest - 45m

LAW
Dispute Solving in Civil Law - 1hr 30m

SPORT
Fitness training & Programming in Sport - 2hrs 30m

FINANCE 13E/BS1
Unit 4 Etest - 45m (start at 10:50am)

Fri 2 May
ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (FINE ART) EXT

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT

APPLIED SCIENCE 
Science Investigation Skills - 2hrs 15m

Tue 6 May FINANCE
Written: Sustainability of Financial Services - 2hrs

Wed 7 May
ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (FINE ART) EXT

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT

HOSPITALITY
Introduction to the Hospitality Industry - 1hr 15m

Thur 8 May LAW
Applying the Law - 2hrs

Fri 9 May
ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (FINE ART) EXT

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN ADV (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT

Mon 12 May CMBRIDGE TECHNICAL IT
Unit 1: Fundamentals of IT - 1hr 30m

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
Human Lifespan Development - 1hr 30m

Tue 13 May
GEOGRAPHY ADV
Paper 1 - 2hrs 30m

CAMBRIDGE TECHNICAL BUSINESS
Unit 1: The Business Environment - 2hrs

Wed 14 May

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE ADV
Paper 1 - 3hrs

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Component 1: Poetry - 2hrs

SPORT
Anatomy & Physiology - 1hr 30m

Thur 15 May
GCSE RESIT MATHS (NON CALC) F

Paper 1 - 1hr 30m
CAMBRIDGE TECHNICAL IT

Unit 2: Global Information - 1hr 30m

TRAVEL & TOURISM
The World of Travel & Tourism - 1hr 30m

CRIMINOLOGY
Unit 2: Paper Based - 1hr 30m

Fri 16 May
PSYCHOLOGY ADV

Paper 1 - 2hrs HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
Working in Health & Social care - 1hr 30mCAMBRIDGE TECHNICAL BUSINESS

Unit 2: Working in Business - 1hr 30m

Mon 19 May SOCIOLOGY ADV
Paper 1 - 2hrs

MEDIA STUDIES
Component 1: Media Products - 2hrs 15m

Tue 20 May CHEMISTRY
40m

FURTHER MATHS
Core Pure 1 - 1hr 30m

BIOLOGY
40m

Wed 21 May

PSYCHOLOGY ADV
Paper 2 - 2hrs

FILM STUDIES
Component 1: Varities of Films - 2hrs 30m

PUBLIC SERVICES
Behaviour & Discipline in the Unif -2hrs

CAMBRIDGE TECHNICAL IT
Unit 3: Cyber Security - 1hr

PHYSICS
40m
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Thur 22 May
ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE ADV

Paper 2 - 2hr 30m
GEOGRAPHY ADV
Paper 2 - 2hrs 30m

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Component 2: Drama - 2hrs

FURTHER MATHS
Core Pure 2 - 1hr 30m

Fri 23 May

HISTORY ADV
Paper 1: Option C - 2hrs 30m

PHYSICS ADV
Paper 1 - 2hrs

GCSE RESIT ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

Tue 3 June FILM STUDIES
Component 2: Global Filmmaking - 2hrs 30m

Wed 4 June
SOCIOLOGY ADV

Paper 2 - 2hrs MATHEMATICS
Pure 1 - 2hrsGCSE RESIT MATHS (CALC) F

Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Thur 5 June

BIOLOGY ADV
Paper 1 - 2hrs

MEDIA STUDIES
Component 2: Media Forms - 2hrs 30m

CRIMINOLOGY
Unit 4: Paper Based - 1hr 30m

Fri 6 June GCSE RESIT ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 2 - 2hrs

HISTORY ADV
Paper 2: option N - 2hrs 30m

Mon 9 June
PSYCHOLOGY ADV

Paper 3 - 2hrs

PHYSICS ADV
Paper 2 - 2hrs

Tue 10 June CHEMISTRY ADV
Paper 1 - 2hrs

RELIGIOUS STUDIES ADV
Paper 1 - 3hrs

Wed 11 June
GCSE RESIT MATHS (CALC) F

Paper 3 - 1hr 30m

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Component 3: Unseen Text - 2hrs

Thur 12 June MATHEMATICS
Pure 2 - 2hrs

Fri 13 June BIOLOGY ADV
Paper 2 - 2hrs

SOCIOLOGY ADV
Paper 3 - 2hrs

FURTHER MATHS
Statistics 1 - 1hr 30m

Mon 16 June CHEMISTRY ADV
Paper 2 - 2hrs

Tue 17 June PHYSICS ADV
P3: Sections A&B Opt D - 2hrs

RELIGIOUS STUDIES ADV
Paper 2B - 3hrs

Wed 18 June BIOLOGY ADV
Paper 3 - 2hrs

Thur 19 June

FIANCE 13D/BS1
Unit 4: Etest (RESIT)

45m MATHEMATICS
Statistics & Mechanics / 

Statistics / Mechanics
2hrsFINANCE 13E/BS1

Unit 4: Etest (RESIT)
45m (Start at 10:50am)

Fri 20 June CHEMISTRY ADV
Paper 3 - 2hrs

FURTHER MATHEMATICS
Decision - 1hr 30m

Mon 23 June FINANCE (RESIT)
Written: Sustainability of Financial Services -

2hrs
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